Permit #
8202-MSWLF-2000
1304-MSWLF-1992
6204-MSWLF-1995
0803-MSWLF-1993
9222-MSWLF-2008
1403-MSWLF-1998
0403-MSWLF-2010
7304-MSWLF-1997
3402-MSWLF-1997
2509-MSWLF-1999
6504-MSWLF-1981
4903-MSWLF-1993
3606-MSWLF-1997
6709-MSWLF-1997
2601-MSWLF-1997
U0048-MSWLEF-
U0017-MSWLEF-
8003-MSWLF-1988
1803-MSWLF-1997
2906-MSWLF-2008
I 107-MSWLF-1996
7904-MSWLF-1995
4104-MSWLF-1991
2301-MSWLF-2009
U0050-MSWLEF-
5103-MSWLF-
0104-MSWLF-1994
7803-MSWLF-1997
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Public and Private Municipal Solid Waste, FY 2011-2012

Facility

W]-Sampson County Disposal Inc
BFI-Charlotte Mtr Speedway Landfill V
Uwharrie Env. Reg. Landfill

East Carolina Reg Landfill

Woake County South Wake MSWLF
Foothills Environmental Landfill
Chambers Development MSWLF
Upper Piedmont Reg Landfill

Hanes Mill Road Landfill

CRSWMA - Long Term Regional Landfill
New Hanover County Landfill

Iredell County Sanitary LF

Gaston County Landfill

Onslow County Subtitle D Landfill
Cumberland County Landfill

Union County (SC) Landfill SC #442441-1101
Palmetto Landfill SC #422401-1101
Rowan County Landfill

Catawba County Landfill

Davidson County MSWV Lined Landfill
Buncombe County MSW Landfill
Rockingham County Landfill

High Point City Of - Landfill

Cleveland County Landfill Self-McNeilly
Richland Landfill, Inc.

Johnston County Landfill

Austin Quarter SWM Facility

Robeson County Landfill

2011-2012
1,143,848
941,775
856,340
593,961
414,156
349,669
266,711
245,851
214,806
202,004
199,693
159,198
147,694
144,915
139,675
133,918
128,403
120,795
117,330
111,630
109,317
92,801
90,098
89,308
88,677
87,623
77,627
76,308

2010-2011
1,206,207
1,026,869
857,923
554,992
426,903
330,321
301,161
234,924
221,322
169,695
171,243
150,728
138,707
131,328
151,134
103,657
173,328
132,430
123,149
112,821
116,830
86,589
99,000
85,560
57,616
93,736
77,579
81,942

Tons
2009-2010

1,070,441
1,076,806
730,173
591,537
439,069
313,535
220,555
256,643
242,211
175,369
154,614
152,636
136,012
124,027
140,176
67,548
200,658
133,523
122,938
86,905
115,083
83,331
89,970
62,228
41,222
99,372
74,956
84,775

North Carolina Solid Waste (July 2011 to June 2012) - MSW Landfill Report

2008-2009
1,054,305
1,188,880
817,244
478,571
463,126
240,485
156,380
225,184
239,490
196,418
119,808
187,177
146,775
124,025
168,473
44,402
224,314
136,751
132,901
57,458
131,895
83,878
81,676

49,919
103,501
78,476
88,329

2007-2008
1,073,936
1,240,56 |
968,212
511,882
95,471
326,026
208,982
226,710
250,627
217,483
155,311
162,208
156,983
134,127
164,214
52,871
254,661
86,548
151,007

143,994
89,844
84,843

66,652
116,086
82,929
86,534
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Permit #
6019-MSWLF-2000
9606-MSWLF-1998
8606-MSWLF-1998
9704-MSWLF-1993
8401-MSWLF-1999
U0024-MSWLEF-
6801-MSWLF-1982
4407-MSWLF-1993
5503-MSWLF-1986
U0038-MSWLEF-
6708-MSWLF-1997
5703-MSWLF-1992
U0039-MSWLF-
8807-MSWLF-1990
0501-MSWLF-1993
2002-MSWLF-1998
U0035-MSWLEF-
U0033-MSWLF-
U005 1-MSWLEF-
4112-MSWLEF-1997
U0034-MSWLF-
U0047-MSWLEF-
uol | 1-MSWLEF-
U0042-MSWLF-
5409-MSWLF-
Total

Public and Private Municipal Solid Waste, FY 2011-2012

Facility

Mecklenburg County Landfill

Wayne County Landfill

Surry County MSWLF

Wilkes County MSWLF

Albemarle, City Of-Landfill

Brunswick Waste Management Facility

Orange County MSWLF

Haywood Co White Oak Landfill

Lincoln County Landfill

R & B Landfill

Camp Lejeune MSWV Landfill

Macon County Landfill Open

Atlantic Waste Disposal, Inc. VA #562
Transylvania County Landfill

Ashe County Landfill

Cherokee County MSW Facility

Bristol Landfill VA #588

Pine Bluff Landfill

Lakeway Recycling & Sanitation, Inc.TN #32-0280
Greensboro, City Of

Lee County Landfill SC, LLC SC #312411-1101
Eagle Point MSWLF GA #058-012D

Woaste Management-Hickory Hill Landfill and Recycling
John C. Holland Enterprises

Lenoir County MSW Landfill

All Landfills

Includes out-of-state landfills that received North Carolina waste.
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2011-2012
71912
65,529
52,109
51,408
47,677
46,116
44,924
44,510
43,093
39,292
36,453
29,492
29,068
21,578
16,584
14,788
12,551
10,945
8,840
7,321
6,663
1,592
1,403
1,229
0
8,049,209

2010-2011
53,117
62,960
54,353
48,031
48,157
37,237
46,524
44,858
46,691
70,681
37,429
29,957
24,511
19,495
12,354
18,229
13,660
11,213
9,479
7,778
8,853
8213
1,794
414

0
8,133,683

Tons
2009-2010

56,384
62,296
72,384
49,571
52,339
157,019

46,329
48,496
122,563
48,272
31,454
26,456
22,328
12,030
14,453
15,749
11,265
9,381
8,240
8,803
86l1

22,951
7,993,686

North Carolina Solid Waste (July 2011 to June 2012) - MSW Landfill Report

2008-2009
79,173
73,201
64,551
57,484
46,047
293,981
50,760
50,881
45,508
126,844
45,920
32,706
21,810
23,828
18,075
16,096
16,879

9,636
7,766
4,428
8,452

47910
8,161,774

2007-2008
129,780
83,682
75717
58,220
45,564
378,178
55,421
56,368
44,680
132,973
40,672
27,999
4,523
28,912
24,346
20,558
16,814

8,852
9,615
4,878
9,157

50,728
8,416,339
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